Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
LED Driver Module
Compact, 6-channel LED Driver Board with I2C Interface
Datasheet
2 Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
LED Driver Module
Compact, 6-channel LED Driver Board with I2C Interface

o
N
ot
 S
tu
ff
Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
LED Driver Module
Compact, 6-channel LED Driver Board with I2C Interface
14 Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061 Component Placement
15Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061
Atmel LED Driver-MSLB9061 Bill of Materials
REF QTY DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MANUFACTURER P/N
C1, C2,
C14 3 Capacitor, ceramic, 1µF, 50V, X7R, 1206 Murata GRM31CR71H105KA61L or equivalent
C5,
C13* 2 Capacitor, ceramic, 10µF, 6.3V, X7R, 0805 Murata GRM21BR70J206KE76L or equivalent
C6, C7 2 Capacitor, ceramic, 1µF, 10V, X7R, 0603 Murata GRM188R7A105KA61D or equivalent
C11,
C15 2 Capacitor, ceramic, 0.1µF, 50V, X7R, 0603 Murata GRM188R71H104KA93D or equivalent
C12* 1 Capacitor, ceramic, 2.2µF, 10V, X7R, 0603 Murata GRM188R71A225KE15D or equivalent
D1 1 Rectifier, Schottky, 1A, 40V, Power-Di 123 Diodes Inc. DFLS140L-7 or equivalent
J3 1 Connector, 12-position, 1.0mm spacing, low profile JST SM12B-SRSS-TB
J3 1 Connector, 20-position, 1.0mm spacing, low profile JST SM20B-SRSS-TB
L1 1 Inductor, 15µH, 1.4A, CDRH5D28R/HP Sumida CDRH5D28R/HP-150 or equivalent
R1 1 Resistor, 66.5KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX6652 or equivalent
R2 1 Resistor, 115KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX1153 or equivalent
R5 1 Resistor, 1.00MΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX1004 or equivalent
R6 1 Resistor, 28.7KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX2872 or equivalent
R7, R13 2 Resistor, 100KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX1003 or equivalent
R8 1 Resistor, 80.6KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX8062 or equivalent
R9 1 Resistor, 133KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX1333 or equivalent
R10 1 Resistor, 200KΩ, 1%, 0603 Rohm MCR03EZPFX2003 or equivalent
SW1,
SW2 2 Switch, 4-position, rotary, surface mount, 4.5x5mm Copal Electronics CS-4-14NTA or equivalent
U1 1 LED driver with boost, six-channel, QFN55-28 MSL1061
U2* 1 Doubling charge pump, SOT-23-6 Semtech SC1462ISKTR or equivalent